
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : December 17, 2008                                                 LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF December 18, 2008

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: SEC1702Y-114A(191)HP           J.P. NUMBER: 0903405
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 080461

   COUNTY: CLEVELAND              HIGHWAY NO.: I-35
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: GRADE,DRAIN, SURFACE AND BRIDGE

   LOCATION : I-35:  FROM 0.5 MILES NORTH OF MAIN STREET, EXTEND NORTH.

 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  KOSS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY & SUBSIDI -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  DOBSON BROTHERS. CONST. CO.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  5  BREWER CONST. CO.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  6  SHERWOOD CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  7  SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  8  ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.             -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  9  PLAINS BRIDGE CONTRACTING OF OK.,LL -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 10  L&N BRIDGE, LLC                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 11  DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL INC.         -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 12  AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD, LP            -
 _______________________________________________________________________________


	Page 1

